Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Head - (874736) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.22
2:35.37
2:35.56
2:36.31
2:36.70
2:37.32
2:37.39
2:37.52
2:38.34
2:39.16
2:40.76
2:41.24
2:41.47
2:42.17
2:42.96
2:45.52

2:55.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:37.39
2:38.34
2:40.76
2:36.31
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2:41.47
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Date

05/08/17
06/08/16
06/08/16
27/01/18
09/07/16
28/01/17
13/01/19
23/01/16
23/06/18
03/04/16
29/04/18
17/05/15
01/04/17
24/07/15
28/02/15
12/07/14
06/04/14

Date

13/01/19
23/06/18
29/04/18
27/01/18
05/08/17
01/04/17

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016
Lancashire County Championships

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships

Stuutgart International

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
2018 SENW Summer Championships

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014

Stockport April Meet 2014

Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Stuutgart International

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Manchester
Sunderland
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Stuutgart
Stockport
Manchester
Sheffield
Sunderland
Swansea
Liverpool
Sunderland

Stockport

Venue

Sheffield
Stuutgart
Manchester
Manchester
Swansea

Sunderland
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Club Swam Under

Co Manch Aq
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
Co Manch Aq
SwimTrafford
Co Manch Aq
Co Salford

SwimTrafford

Trafford Met

Co Manch Aq

Co Manch Aq

Welsh Ind

Trafford Met

Club Swam Under

Co Salford

Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq

Co Manch Aq

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1
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2:37.32 515 H 28/01/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1
2:35.37 534 F 06/08/16  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea SwimTrafford 1
2:35.56 532 H 06/08/16  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea SwimTrafford 1
2:36.70 521 H 09/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland SwimTrafford 3
2:39.16 497 H 03/04/16  Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Trafford Met 1
2:37.52 513 H 23/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1
2:42.17 470 H 24/07/15  Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Welsh Ind 1
2:41.24 478 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield 1
2:42.96 463 H 28/02/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool 1
2:45.52 442 H 12/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland 3
2:55.38 371 H 06/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Trafford Met 1
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